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April 25, 2024 

                                                                                         
BSE Limited     
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai-400001    
 
Scrip Code: 535754                                               

National Stock Exchange of India Limited    
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1, Block G  
Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 
Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Symbol: ORIENTCEM 

 

Dear Sir(s), 
 

Sub: Invite for Investors/Analyst conference call  
 

Ref: Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and   
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (‘Listing Regulations’) 

 
In terms of the Regulation 30 of the Listing Regulations, please find attached herewith 
invite for investors/analyst conference call to be held on Thursday, May 2, 2024, at 
11:00 a.m. (IST), to discuss the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the 
quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 and outlook of the Company going forward, 
with Mr. Desh Deepak Khetrapal, Managing Director & CEO of the Company.  
 
This is for your information and records and the same is also available on the 
Company’s website at www.orientcement.com.  
 
Thanking you, 
 
For Orient Cement Limited 

 

 

 

 
Diksha Singh 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
Investor E-mail id: investors@orientcement.com 
 
Encl.: As stated  
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is pleased to invite you to the 

Q4FY24 and FY24 results conference call 

of 

Orient Cement Ltd 

Represented by 
\ 

Mr. Desh Deepak Khetrapal, MD & CEO 

on 

 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 

at 11:00 hrs India Time 

Diamond Pass registration link / Join with Diamond Pass: 

Click here (Link) to register 

Call Coordinator 

Mr. Navin Sahadeo : Phone: +91 22 6807 7622, e-mail: navin.sahadeo@icicisecurities.com  

Mr. Harsh Mittal : Phone: +9122 6807 7565, e-mail:  harsh.mittal@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Ms. Divya Purohit: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: divya.purohit@icicisecurities.com 

 Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.Kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com 
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